TOWNS
Bloomfield
Darien
Delavan
East Troy
Geneva
LaFayette
LaGrange
Linn
Lyons
Richmond
Sharon
Spring Prairie
Sugar Creek
Troy
Walworth
Whitewater
Total Towns
VILLAGES
Bloomfield
Darien
East Troy
Fontana
Genoa City
Mukwonago
Sharon
Walworth
Williams Bay
Total Villages
CITIES
Burlington
Delavan
Elkhorn
Lake Geneva
Whitewater
Total Cities
COUNTY
TOTAL

2013
101,424,300
191,605,200
897,250,800
700,442,700
823,956,100
243,389,500
739,597,300

1,573,454,400
355,975,500
235,381,500
77,676,500
235,455,200
350,497,600
248,885,900
219,465,800
307,666,100
$7,302,124,400

324,345,100
83,887,700
299,994,100
1,099,609,600
151,882,500
12,492,200
72,023,500
194,987,600
694,342,500
$2,933,564,800

525,800
540,932,600
586,997,200

1,038,740,300
499,430,800
$2,666,626,700
$12,902,315,90

2014
101,197,000
189,163,200
871,856,800
712,378,000
798,463,200
248,249,000
684,324,700

1,594,022,300
397,085,600
235,202,200
76,207,200
239,833,800
351,464,000
250,791,100
221,418,600
302,697,300
$7,274,354,000

345,433,200
79,310,400
308,366,600
1,112,417,400
159,663,400
13,258,000
71,326,300
188,306,300
704,985,500
$2,983,067,100

594,100
527,057,900
610,887,900

1,096,509,800
495,780,200
$2,730,829,900
$12,988,251,00

EQUALIZED VALUE OF WALWORTH COUNTY

2015
105,201,800
196,676,700
884,660,400
742,808,200
828,633,500
247,706,300
687,850,300

1,539,339,400
408,291,300
232,091,400
77,726,900
244,378,300
356,668,500
251,690,500
220,794,000
309,253,600
$7,333,771,100

369,209,200
80,999,500
309,527,300
1,096,472,300
169,642,800
14,239,600
67,602,900
197,741,300
701,191,900
$3,006,626,800

557,500
524,521,800
609,321,100

1,108,311,100
513,018,200
$2,755,729,700
$13,096,127,600

*Equalized value shown does not reflect any adjustment for Tax Increment Districts.
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